
Clubkamioenschap 2025
Keiheuvel 28.1.2025

K.O.L.

Anja POTVIN
K.O.L.
Omloop : D. Masters B
Tijd : 0:54:24 [Punten : 45]

5/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Tina LINTEN 0:43:03 [240]
2. Virginie DEHULLU 0:44:58 [230]
3. Marcia BRONCKAERS 0:45:22 [145]

1. 31 00:03:39  [10]
2. 214 00:03:20 00:06:59  [-5]
3. 32 00:03:41 00:10:40  [10]
4. 33 00:03:36 00:14:16  [10]
5. 101 00:02:23 00:16:39  [20]
6. 34 00:02:00 00:18:39  [10]
7. 37 00:05:34 00:24:13  [10]
8. 39 00:02:11 00:26:24  [10]
9. 40 00:02:19 00:28:43  [10]

10. 38 00:03:40 00:32:23  [10]
11. 36 00:02:16 00:34:39  [10]
12. 202 00:03:14 00:37:53  [20]
13. 35 00:01:52 00:39:45  [10]
14. 999 00:14:39 00:54:24  [10]
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